MUNICIPALITY OF

West Elgin

Four Counties Transit

Trips within Service Area

2022 Fees

2023 Fees

Mileage (per km)
One way Trip
Round Trip (per person)

Trips outside Service Area

$ 0.70 $ 0.80
$ 6.00 $ 7.00
$ 12.00 $ 14.00

Round Trip (per person) + Mileage

Special trips

35.00 |

E

During normal hours (per hour) + mileage
Outside normal hours (per hour)+ mileage

35.00

40.00

50.00

60.00




	Transit

