

Four Counties Transit	2022 Fees		2023 Fees	
Trips within Service Area				
Mileage (per km) One way Trip Round Trip (per person)	\$ \$ \$	6.00	\$ \$ \$	0.80 7.00 14.00
Trips outside Service Area				
Round Trip (per person) + Mileage	\$	35.00	\$	40.00
Special trips				
During normal hours (per hour) + mileage Outside normal hours (per hour)+ mileage	\$ \$		\$\$	40.00 60.00